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Petitioners ZTE (USA) Inc., HTC Corporation, and HTC America, Inc. and 

Patent Owner Evolved Wireless LLC, through their attorneys of record, hereby 

stipulate and agree to modify the DUE DATE set forth in the January 5, 2017 Joint 

Stipulation to Modify the Schedule in this matter, Paper 21, as follows: 

 

The remaining deadlines set forth in the Scheduling Order, as modified by 

the parties, remain as set forth therein. 

 

Date Original Due Date Modified Due Date 

DUE DATE 1 January 27, 2017 February 10, 2017 
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Dated:  January 27, 2017 For Patent Owner: 

_/s/ Ryan M. Schultz_____    
Cyrus A. Morton 
cmorton@robinskaplan.com 
Ryan M. Schultz 
rschultz@robinskaplan.com 
Robins Kaplan LLP 
2800 LaSalle Center 
800 LaSalle Ave 
Minneapolis, MN 55401 
Counsel for Patent Owner 

 

 

For Petitioners: 
 
_/s/ Charles M. McMahon____________ 
Charles M. McMahon  
cmcmahon@mwe.com  
Hersh H. Mehta 
hmehta@mwe.com  
McDermott Will & Emery 
227 W. Monroe  
Chicago, IL 60606  
 
Stephen S. Korniczky 
skorniczky@sheppardmullin.com   
Martin Bader   
mbader@sheppardmullin.com 
Ericka J. Schulz  
eschulz@sheppardmullin.com  
Sheppard, Mullin, Richter & Hampton, LLP  
12275 El Camino Real, Suite 200  
San Diego, CA 92130  
 
Counsel for Petitioners 
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